
  National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited 

(A Public Sector Undertaking under the Ministry of Road Transport & Highways, Govt. of India) 

  

3rd Floor, PTI Building, 

4- Parliament Street 

New Delhi-110001 

  

Dated: ……………….. 

TENDER NOTICE 

National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited is a 
Public Sector Undertaking fully owned by the Ministry of Road Transport and 
Highways, Government of India.  NHIDCL proposes to empanel the advertising 
agencies which can manage issue of recruitment and similar other advertisements in 
National dailies and other newspapers, including regional language Newspapers. 
National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. is mandated to 
promote, survey, establish, design, build, operate, maintain and upgrade National 
Highways and Strategic Roads including interconnecting roads in parts of the Country 
which share international boundaries with neighboring countries. Further details 
about NHIDCL are available on NHIDCL  website www.nhidcl.com.   

2. The complete Tender Document can be downloaded from the website of 
NHIDCL www.nhidcl.com. 
 

3. The tenders are invited under two bid system i.e. Technical Bid and Financial 

Bid. The technical bids are to be submitted by both ways i.e. Online on 

CPPP portal as well as a physical copy on or before 04.01.2020 (by11.00 
A.M.). The physical sealed bid super scribed “Technical bid for empanelment 
of Advertising Agencies in NHIDCL HQ” should be dropped in the Tender Box 
kept for the purpose at reception of NHIDCL at 3rd Floor PTI Building, 4 
Parliament Street, New Delhi-110001 on or before the prescribed time and 
date.   

4. The Financial Bid for empanelment of Advertising Agencies in NHIDCL HQ. 

should be submitted only through online process at 

https://eprocure.gov.in In case of assistance in this regard please contact Sh. 
Ravi Bharadwaj on his  mobile number # 9953090169.   



5. Interested Companies/ Firms/ Agencies may submit their bids complete in all 
respect along with Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees Fifty 
Thousand only) and other requisite documents on or before 04.01.2020 (by 
11.00 A.M.) to the GM (HR), National Highways & Infrastructure Development 
Corporation Limited, 3rd Floor, PTI Building, 4-Parliament Street, New Delhi-
110001. No bid shall be entertained after this deadline under any 
circumstance, whatsoever. The Technical Bids will be opened at 11:00 AM on 
06.01.2020 and Financial Bids of only technically qualified bidders will be 
opened on a date to be notified later on, in the presence of authorized 
representative of the Bidders who wish to be present.  
 

6. NHIDCL reserves the right to amend or withdraw any of the terms & conditions 
contained in the Tender Document or to reject any or all bids without giving 
any notice or without assigning any reason thereof. The decision of the 
National Highways & Infrastructure Development Corporation Limited in this 
regard shall be final and binding on all the bidders.  
 

7. Any corrigendum/addendum relating to this tender shall be notified only on the 

website of NHIDCL and CPP Portal.  

 

  

DGM (A) 

     Copy to: 

1. PS to MD & Director (A&F), NHIDCL 

2. IT Cell – for display in NHIDCL and CPPP website. 


